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RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL
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Nom

HENRY-BLANC
DRAMAIX ROBERT
DEHUT ALAIN
COLSOULLE PF
STOREZ ERIC
NICAISE JEAN
FOUCART MICHEL
HANTON J-LOUIS
CROHIN DAVID
HONOREZ CLAUDE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
JEANNOTTE A & B
LHOIR WILLY
CRAPEZ PF
DELBAER MONOYER
CAVENAILE BERN
HANTON J-LOUIS
DESMET-DELROT
VANDEBURIE ALB
DRUART CHRIST.
NICAISE JEAN
NICAISE JEAN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
JEANNOTTE A & B
VERCAIGNE MCEL
LHOIR WILLY
HENRY-BLANC
DRAMAIX ROBERT
HANTON J-LOUIS
LEROY RICHARD
DESCAMPS ANT.
LEROY RICHARD
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LECOMTE TOPHE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LHOIR WILLY
CROHIN DAVID
COLSOULLE PF
HENRY-BLANC
VANDEBURIE ALB
JEANNOTTE A & B
DESMET-DELROT
CROHIN DAVID
JENART PAUL
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DESCAMPS ANT.
COLSOULLE PF
DUPONT JOSEPH
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEMOUSTIER G
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LEROY RICHARD
CROHIN DAVID
MASY HILAIRE
VIENNE J-PIERRE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
CRAPEZ PF
DELBAER MONOYER
JEANNOTTE A & B
HANTON J-LOUIS
COLSOULLE PF
DUPONT JOSEPH
LEROY RICHARD
CROHIN DAVID
CARON EDDY
LHOIR WILLY
CROHIN DAVID

: 10'15''00 CAT. VIEUX Nbr.

Loc.

WASMES
SIRAULT
GHLIN
BAISIEUX
HORNU
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
BAUDOUR
ENGHIEN
BOUSSU
DOUR
DOUR
HERCHIES
WIHERIES
ENGHIEN
WARQUIGNIES
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
ERBAUT
ATHIS
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
DOUR
DOUR
TERTRE
HERCHIES
WASMES
SIRAULT
BAUDOUR
HORNU
WIHERIES
HORNU
SIRAULT
TERTRE
DOUR
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
BAISIEUX
WASMES
ERBAUT
DOUR
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
ELOUGES
TERTRE
WIHERIES
BAISIEUX
WARQUIGNIES
DOUR
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HORNU
ENGHIEN
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
WASMES
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
ENGHIEN
DOUR
BAUDOUR
BAISIEUX
WARQUIGNIES
HORNU
ENGHIEN
DOUR
HERCHIES
ENGHIEN
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d'amat. engages :

No alu

119027674
139054989
141066793
129005323
141018409
141147413
141066968
141146766
119029277
139052353
129100682
129016580
141147434
136019412
141025608
141052802
119031881
139054063
109009204
141181149
139055273
119103063
141052922
119027475
141147153
139069275
141017824
129014828
139040870
139052250
141034186
141180122
141147247
139067487
141052933
139071894
141025565
129029395
141017850
099112192
129016574
139054014
139092364
141018144
141147167
139040744
144223635
139010952
141052916
126003756
119102593
129016679
139092368
146219011
141018228
141180279
141147241
136017449
141025370
119027477
119031886
141188715
141074166
141180129
141025671
141018200
141147431
119095754
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200 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

marq.
4/ 4 12
6/ 11 12
2/ 2 12
5/ 5 12
1/ 1 12
1/ 5 12
5/ 6 12
1/ 7 12
1/ 19 12
1/ 2 12
11/ 13 12
4/ 6 12
6/ 10 12
2/ 9 12
2/ 5 12
2/ 3 12
2/ 7 12
2/ 7 12
5/ 5 12
1/ 3 12
5/ 5 12
4/ 5 12
3/ 13 12
2/ 6 12
2/ 4 12
3/ 10 12
1/ 4 12
5/ 11 12
5/ 7 12
4/ 5 12
6/ 9 12
2/ 5 12
1/ 11 12
2/ 4 12
7/ 13 12
1/ 10 12
9/ 19 12
4/ 5 12
2/ 4 12
3/ 5 12
5/ 6 12
3/ 7 12
11/ 19 12
4/ 4 12
1/ 4 12
3/ 9 12
3/ 5 12
1/ 7 12
4/ 13 12
1/ 3 12
11/ 11 12
5/ 5 12
10/ 19 12
3/ 4 12
4/ 8 12
2/ 4 12
4/ 11 12
5/ 9 12
3/ 5 12
1/ 6 12
7/ 7 12
1/ 5 12
7/ 7 12
3/ 5 12
15/ 19 12
1/ 6 12
7/ 10 12
3/ 19 13

Pge p

.560
.362
.310
.090
.150
.060
.022
.400
-590
.050
.258
.260
.008
.240
.000
.410
.460
.220
.170
.320
.230
.360
.538
.380
.380
.408
.430
.342
.100
.240
.330
.340
.342
.280
.348
.558
.440
.570
.010
.530
.480
.200
.170
.332
.220
-490
.230
.060
.578
.050
.002
.580
.580
.038
.300
.480
.512
-390
.570
.420
-390
.240
.480
.320
.200
.410
.238
.420
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159430
168297
170391
154542
162673
167473
174972
167324
194520
162220
157229
157685
174298
155386
195559
159294
2

173354
174492
154790

159383
%55560

3
165200

56762

59936
61143
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171971
159964
160296

57397
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Vitesse

1437.
1372.
1357.
1353.
1352.
1349.
1345.
1342.
1341.
1339.
1338.
1331.
1330.
1323.
1321.
1319.
1319.
1319.
1319.
1316.
1314.
1312.
1311.
1307.
1305.
1303.
1299.
1298.
1295.
1291.
1290.
1289.
1288.
1285.
1282.
1282.
1281.
1277.
1275.
1274.
1273.
1271.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1266.
1262.
1258.
1258.
1258.
1255.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1254.
1248.
1246.
1245.
1244,
1242.
1242.
1241.
1240.
1236.
1232.
1232.
1146.

1738
6989
5133
8502
79
5004
5555
1675
6745
7422
9168
4279
3871
5605
3446
9374
9334
616
081
9919
7201
4843
3672
1464
9866
8451
168
8886
4082
5964
4189
8508
9407
9334
6644
263
9887
7346
2666
7529
7076
5484
0252
7834
5802
5999
7734
3478
2045
114
9196
3104
235
6858
6196
2723
0034
5784
9956
5541
6588
299
7391
0161
3586
717
6852
2581
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